
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 46

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Wednesday, January 08, 2020 Collaboration Assessment 
Guide 2%

2 Monday, January 13, 2020 05.00 Module Pretest  5%

3 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 05.01 European Geography    7%

4 Friday, January 17, 2020
05.02 Constitutional versus 
Absolute Monarchies    9%

5 Monday, January 20, 2020
05.03 The Scientific 
Revolution    11%

6 Wednesday, January 22, 2020 05.04 Modern Science    14%

7 Monday, January 27, 2020
05.05 The Age of 
Enlightenment    16%

8 Tuesday, January 28, 2020
05.06 It Was the Best of Times, It 
Was the Worst of Times    18%

9 Friday, January 31, 2020
05.07 Module Review and 
Discussion-Based Assessment    20%

10 Monday, February 03, 2020 05.08 Module Exam   23%

11 Thursday, February 06, 2020 06.00 Module Pretest  25%

12 Monday, February 10, 2020
06.01 Independence and 
Reform    27%

13 Tuesday, February 11, 2020
06.02 The Industrial 
Revolution    30%

14 Friday, February 14, 2020
06.03 Political and 
Economic Ideologies    32%

15 Monday, February 17, 2020 06.04 Imperialism    34%

Pace Guide for World History - Segment 2
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Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 46

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

Monday, January 06, 2020

Friday, May 15, 2020

16 Thursday, February 20, 2020
06.05 Italian and German 
Unification    36%

17 Monday, February 24, 2020
06.06 Modern Reform and 
Independence    39%

18 Tuesday, February 25, 2020
06.07 Module Review and 
Discussion-Based Assessment    41%

19 Friday, February 28, 2020 06.08 Module Project    43%

20 Monday, March 02, 2020 07.00 Module Pretest  45%

21 Thursday, March 05, 2020
07.01 Allies and Enemies 
World War I    48%

22 Monday, March 09, 2020
07.02 Modern Warfare and 
Its Legacy    50%

23 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 07.03 Between the Fires    52%

24 Friday, March 13, 2020 07.04 The Spark and Fire    55%

25 Monday, March 16, 2020 Spring Break

26 Thursday, March 19, 2020 Spring Break

27 Monday, March 23, 2020
07.05 Dropping the Atomic 
Bomb    57%

28 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 07.06 Genocide    59%

29 Friday, March 27, 2020
07.07 Impact of World War 
II    61%

30 Monday, March 30, 2020
07.08 Module Review and 
Discussion-Based Assessment    64%

31 Thursday, April 02, 2020 07.09 Module Project    66%
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Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 
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Monday, January 06, 2020

Friday, May 15, 2020

32 Monday, April 06, 2020 08.00 Module Pretest  68%

33 Wednesday, April 08, 2020
08.01 The Roots of the Cold 
War    70%

34 Monday, April 13, 2020 08.02 Modern China    73%

35 Monday, April 13, 2020 08.03 Proxy Wars    75%

36 Thursday, April 16, 2020
08.04 The Iron Curtain 
Comes Down    77%

37 Monday, April 20, 2020 08.05 New Nationalism    80%

38 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 08.06 Globalization    82%

39 Monday, April 27, 2020 08.07 Invisible Warfare    84%

40 Tuesday, April 28, 2020
08.08 Module Review and 
Discussion-Based Assessment    86%

41 Thursday, April 30, 2020 08.09 Module Exam   89%

42 Monday, May 04, 2020 Collaboration Project 91%

43 Wednesday, May 06, 2020 Enrichment Assessment 1 - 
(Optional) 93%

44 Monday, May 11, 2020
Enrichment Assessment 2 
(Optional) 95%

45 Tuesday, May 12, 2020
08.10H Segment Two Exam 
Part A 98%

46 Friday, May 15, 2020
08.10H Segment Two Exam 
Part B 100%
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